Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~N o Ok WN P

Team
Berkshire
Surrey
Sussex

Kent
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Isle of Wight

Competition Results

Colour

Black
Yellow
Sky
Navy
Blue
Red
Gold

Score

570
545
518
494
345
292
148

OR
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

4x1
70
50
40
60
30
20
10

P8
30
70
60
50
20
40
10

Venue:
Triangle
4x2  2LR
70 27
60 43
40 9
50 34
30 29
20 22
10 18

4LR
50
38
38
26
10
12

6LR
26
48
54
32
28
36
14

44
38
44
40
28
34
10

SB
51
30
43
38
42
20
14

SLJ
54
48
46
26
16
24
24

STJ
52
34
32
56
34
20
10

VJ
26
36
52
52
38
24
10

Date
4 Mar 2018



Team Results

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 Berkshire Black 570 70 70
2 Surrey Yellow 545 50 50
3 Sussex Sky 518 60 40
4 Kent Navy 494 30 60
5  Oxfordshire Blue 345 40 30
6 Hampshire Red 292 20 20
7  Isle of Wight Gold 148 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl
1 Chester Shen 6LR 1:30.5
2 Ethan Towers VJ 48
3 Faisal Siddiq 2LR 25.6
4  Gregory Menkiti SLJ 2.25
5 Hal Rust-D'Eye SB 83
6 Jayden Meghoma SB 89
7 Nick Mannke STJ 7.02
8 Nikita Zcepunov VJ 52
9 Philip Oladunjoye 2LR 23.1
9 Philip Oladunjoye STJ 7.16
10 Sammy Ball 4LR 50.4
10 Sammy Ball S 10.56
11 Trey Bennett 4LR 50.2
11 Trey Bennett SLJ 2.44
12 Warren Gardner 6LR 1:31.3
12 Warren Gardner S 8.03

P8
30
70
60
50
20
40
10

Venue
Triang|
4x2
70

60

40

50

30

20
10

Perf2

47
12.0
2.26

6.98
53
1.0
6.96
2.0
10.58
1.0
2.39

8.17

e

2LR

27
43

9
34
29
22
18

4LR
50
38
38
26
10
12

Perf3

6LR

26
48
54
32
28
36
14

44

2.27

6.62

53

1.27

11.90

2.36

0.00

Berkshire (black)

S SB

44 51
38 30
44 43
40 38
28 42
34 20
10 14

Perf4
43
2.40
0.00
50
0.00
0.00
2.40

0.00

Date
4 Mar 2018
SLI ST VI
54 52 26
48 34 36
46 32 52
26 56 52
16 34 38
24 20 24
24 10 10
Best Ranking Points
1:30.5 9 14
48 12 8
12.0 13= 6
2.40 3 26
83 5= 21
89 1 30
7.02 4 24
53 7 18
1.0 1 30
7.27 2 28
2.0 2 28
11.90 1 30
1.0 1 30
2.44 2 28
1:31.3 10 12
8.17 9 14



Team Results

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 Berkshire Black 570 70 70
2 Surrey Yellow 545 50 50
3 Sussex Sky 518 60 40
4 Kent Navy 494 30 60
5  Oxfordshire Blue 345 40 30
6 Hampshire Red 292 20 20
7  Isle of Wight Gold 148 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl
26 Travis Scottow 4LR 55.0
26 Travis Scottow S 10.63
27 James Mitchell 6LR 1:29.9
27 James Mitchell VJ 46
28 Jake Martin 4LR 57.1
28 Jake Martin S 0.00
29 Sean Over 2LR 24.0
29 Sean Over SLJ 2.21
30 Henry Rattray 6LR 1:29.2
30 Henry Rattray STJ 5.16
31 Oscar Hoult SB 67
32 Sam Bream SB 71
33 Finlay Martin 2LR 26.4
33 Finlay Martin SLJ 2.07
34 Malek Roostaei VJ 45
36 Nathaniel Lamb STJ 5.98

P8
30
70
60
50
20
40
10

Venue
Triang|
4x2
70

60

40

50

30

20
10

Perf2
9.0
10.11

49
13.0
6.51

4.0
2.18

5.32

8.0
2.07
37
5.92

e

2LR

27
43

9
34
29
22
18

4LR
50
38
38 54
26 32
10 28
12 36

6LR

26
48

Perf3
10.15
48
6.40
2.23

5.23

2.12
47
6.07

Hampshire (red)

S SB

44 51
38 30
44 43
40 38
28 42
34 20
10 14

Perf4
0.00
49
0.00
2.29

0.00

2.21
48
0.00

Date
4 Mar 2018
SLI ST VI
54 52 26
48 34 36
46 32 52
26 56 52
16 34 38
24 20 24
24 10 10
Best Ranking Points
9.0 9 14
10.63 3 26
1:29.9 8 16
49 9 14
13.0 13 6
6.51 12 8
4.0 4 24
2.29 8 16
1:29.2 6 20
5.32 12 8
67 12 8
71 10 12
8.0 = 14
2.21 12 8
48 11 10
6.07 10 12



Team Results

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 Berkshire Black 570 70 70
2 Surrey Yellow 545 50 50
3 Sussex Sky 518 60 40
4 Kent Navy 494 30 60
5  Oxfordshire Blue 345 40 30
6 Hampshire Red 292 20 20
7  Isle of Wight Gold 148 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl
37 Frankie Witty 2LR 25.4
37 Frankie Witty SLJ 2.24
38 Reuben Reeves 2LR 25.3
38 Reuben Reeves SLJ 1.87
39 Adam Atkey 4LR 59.3
39 Adam Atkey SB 70
40 Jay Spooner STJ 5.07
41 Noah Patey 6LR 1:34.2
41 Noah Patey S 5.00
42 Jacob Patey 6LR 1:33.5
42 Jacob Patey S 0.00
43 Henry Mathias STJ 4.82
44  Joseph Roberts 4LR 55.4
44  Joseph Roberts VJ 43
45  Billy Williams SB 60
46 Jackson Hill VJ 37

P8
30
70
60
50
20
40
10

Venue
Triang|
4x2
70

60

40

50

30

20
10

Perf2
10.0
2.27

9.0
1.94
14.0
0.00
4.88
5.47
4.72
10.0

47

34

e

2LR

27
43

9
34
29
22
18

Isle of Wight (gold)

4LR 6LR

50 26
38 48
38 54
26 32
10 28
12 36

Perf3

2.29

1.96

5.31
4.53

5.62
4.82

47

37

S SB

44 51
38 30
44 43
40 38
28 42
34 20
10 14

Perf4
2.34

2.02

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

42

40

Date
4 Mar 2018
SLI ST VI
54 52 26
48 34 36
46 32 52
26 56 52
16 34 38
24 20 24
24 10 10
Best Ranking Points
10.0 11 10
2.34 6 20
9.0 10 12
2.02 14 4
14.0 14 4
70 11 10
5.31 13 6
1:34.2 13 6
5.00 14 4
1:33.5 12 8
5.62 13 6
4.82 14 4
10.0 10 12
47 13 6
60 14 4
40 14 4



Team Results

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 Berkshire Black 570 70 70
2 Surrey Yellow 545 50 50
3 Sussex Sky 518 60 40
4 Kent Navy 494 30 60
5  Oxfordshire Blue 345 40 30
6 Hampshire Red 292 20 20
7  Isle of Wight Gold 148 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl
49 Harvey Fordham STJ 7.36
50 Jack Doubtfire 2LR 24.2
50 Jack Doubtfire STJ 7.11
51 Alex Stone S 7.20
52 Kai Prendergast 6LR 1:23.3
52 Kai Prendergast SLJ 2.27
53 Kieran Isaac 2LR 24.6
53 Kieran Isaac S 10.89
54 Prince Gediz SB 80
55 Daniel Hardy 4LR 54.9
55 Daniel Hardy VJ 56
56 Keenan Simmons SLJ 2.19
57 Tommy Owler 6LR 1:36.5
57 Tommy Owler VJ 56
58 Emmanuel Virginie SB 83
59 Luke Prior 4LR 54.2

P8
30
70
60
50
20
40
10

Venue
Triang|
4x2
70

60

40

50

30

20
10

Perf2
7.24
6.0
6.98
7.56
2.28
7.0
11.16
8.0
57
2.26
58

7.0

e

2LR

27
43

9
34
29
22
18

4LR
50
38
38
26
10
12

6LR

26
48
54
32
28
36

Perf3
7.17

0.00
7.49

2.16
8.96

57
2.24

57

Kent (navy)

Date

4 Mar 2018
S SB SLJ STI W
44 51 54 52 26
38 30 48 34 36
44 43 46 32 52
40 38 26 56 52
28 42 16 34 38
34 20 24 20 24
10 14 24 10 10

Perf4 Best Ranking Points

0.00 7.36 1 30

6.0 6 20

0.00 7.11 3 26

0.00 7.56 10 12

1:23.3 2 28

2.12 2.28 9 14

7.0 7 18

0.00 11.16 2 28

80 7= 17

8.0 8 16

57 57 4 24

2.28 2.28 10 12

1:36.5 14 4

60 60 2 28

83 5= 21

7.0 7 18



Team Results

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 Berkshire Black 570 70 70
2 Surrey Yellow 545 50 50
3 Sussex Sky 518 60 40
4 Kent Navy 494 30 60
5  Oxfordshire Blue 345 40 30
6 Hampshire Red 292 20 20
7  Isle of Wight Gold 148 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl
61 Jake Martin 6LR 1:32.9
62 Ben Rymarz 6LR 1:29.7
62 Ben Rymarz SLJ 2.01
63 Archie Jones 2LR 24.3
63 Archie Jones STJ 6.68
64 Oliver Thompson 2LR 25.2
64 Oliver Thompson SLJ 2.07
65 Ben Groves 4LR 55.7
65 Ben Groves STJ 6.27
66 Charlie Evans S 8.23
67 Ollie Blanche SB 86
68 Edward Betts 4LR 55.7
68 Edward Betts VJ 53
69 Sam Duffield VJ 48
70 Evan Phipps S 5.87
71 Thomas Cove SB 73

P8
30
70
60
50
20
40
10

Venue
Triang|
4x2
70

60

40

50

30

20
10

Perf2

1.95

5.0
6.54

8.0
2.00
11.0
6.06
8.52

11.0
59
46

6.75

e

2LR

27
43

9
34
29
22
18

Oxfordshire (blue)

4LR 6LR
50 26
38 48
38 54
26 32
10 28
12 36

8 14

Perf3

2.07
6.68
2.21
6.21
8.10

57
47
0.00

S SB
44 51
38 30
44 43
40 38
28 42
34 20
10 14

Perf4

1.94
0.00
2.13
0.00
0.00

59
48
0.00

Date
4 Mar 2018
SLI ST VI
54 52 26
48 34 36
46 32 52
26 56 52
16 34 38
24 20 24
24 10 10
Best Ranking Points
1:32.9 11 10
1:29.7 7 18
2.07 13 6
5.0 5 22
6.68 6 20
8.0 8= 16
2.21 11 10
11.0 11= 8
6.27 9 14
8.52 7 18
86 2 28
11.0 11= 10
59 3 26
48 10 12
6.75 11 10
73 9 14



Team Results

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 Berkshire Black 570 70 70
2 Surrey Yellow 545 50 50
3 Sussex Sky 518 60 40
4 Kent Navy 494 30 60
5  Oxfordshire Blue 345 40 30
6 Hampshire Red 292 20 20
7  Isle of Wight Gold 148 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl
73 Dante Clark 2LR 24.3
73 Dante Clark SLJ 2.48
74 Mason Owuso-Dellimore 2LR 23.0
74 Mason Owuso-Dellimore S 0.00
75 Jack Taylor 4LR 52.7
75 Jack Taylor VJ 49
76 Deji Bello 4R 52.9
76 Deji Bello SLJ 2.33
77 Ollie Wickens 6LR 1:27.3
77 Ollie Wickens VJ 50
78 Noah Ayivi-Knott 6LR 1:25.3
78 Noah Ayivi-Knott STJ 6.30
79 Connor Newton S 8.27
80 Alexander Helms STJ 6.45
81 Freddie Degan SB 84
83 Dwayne Francis SB 65

P8
30
70
60
50
20
40
10

Venue
Triang|
4x2
70

60

40

50

30

20
10

Perf2
3.0
2.50
2.0
9.48
5.0
50
4.0
2.31

49
6.26

8.49
6.64

e

2LR

27
43

9
34
29
22
18

4LR
50
38
38
26 32
10 28
12 36

6LR

26
48
54

Perf3
2.38
8.95

49
2.23
49
6.55

8.22
6.68

Surrey (yellow)

44
38
44
40
28
34
10

51
30
43
38
42
20
14

Perf4
0.00
0.00

55
2.28
51
0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
4 Mar 2018
SLI ST VI
54 52 26
48 34 36
46 32 52
26 56 52
16 34 38
24 20 24
24 10 10
Best Ranking Points
3.0 3 26
2.50 1 30
2.0 2 28
9.48 5 22
5.0 5 22
55 6 20
4.0 4 24
2.33 7 18
1:27.3 5 22
51 8 16
1:25.3 3 26
6.55 8 16
8.49 8 16
6.68 7 18
84 4 24
65 13 6



Team Results

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 Berkshire Black 570 70 70
2 Surrey Yellow 545 50 50
3 Sussex Sky 518 60 40
4 Kent Navy 494 30 60
5 Oxfordshire Blue 345 40 30
6 Hampshire Red 292 20 20
7  Isle of Wight Gold 148 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl
85 Adam Lawson 4R 51.4
85 Adam Lawson SLJ 2.29
86 Jabar Busari 2LR 25.6
86 Jabar Busari VJ 53
87 Edward Crossman 4LR 53.8
87 Edward Crossman STJ 6.75
88 Noah Campbell 2LR 25.5
88 Noah Campbell STJ 5.68
89 Nicholas Hollan Ellidge 6LR 1:20.8
90 Henry Yelling 6LR 1:26.6
91 Alex Booth VJ 49
92 Will Sutton S 9.57
93 James Pratt S 8.61
94 Ollie Bennett SLJ 2.31
95 Harvey Smith SB 85
96 Charlie Bonwick Adams SB 80

P8
30
70
60
50
20
40
10

Venue
Triang|

e

4x2  2LR

70
60
40
50
30
20
10

Perf2
3.0
2.27
12.0
61
6.0
6.84
11.0
5.54

51
8.63
7.94
2.35

27
43

9
34
29
22
18

4LR 6LR

50
38
38
26
10
12

Perf3
2.31
63
0.00
0.00
49
9.62

0.00
2.19

26
48
54
32
28
36
14

Sussex (sky)

S SB
44 51
38 30
44 43
40 38
28 42
34 20
10 14

Perf4
2.35
56
0.00
0.00
55
0.00

0.00
2.26

Date
4 Mar 2018
SLI ST VI
54 52 26
48 34 36
46 32 52
26 56 52
16 34 38
24 20 24
24 10 10
Best Ranking Points
3.0 3 26
2.35 4 24
12.0 13= 4
63 1 30
6.0 6 20
6.84 5 22
11.0 12 8
5.68 11 10
1:20.8 1 30
1:26.6 4 24
55 5 22
9.62 4 24
8.61 6 20
2.35 5 22
85 3 26
80 7= 17



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WN PP

01
08
07
06
05
03
04

Berkshire
Sussex
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Kent
Hampshire
Isle of Wight

Colour

Black
Sky
Yellow
Blue
Navy
Red
Gold

Heat

1:17.0
1:17.3
1:17.5
1:19.0
1:20.0
1:23.8
1:27.2

Venue:
Triangle

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:17.0
1:17.3
1:17.5
1:19.0
1:20.0
1:23.8
1:27.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
4 Mar 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WN PP

01
05
07
08
06
03
04

Berkshire
Kent

Surrey
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Isle of Wight

Colour

Black
Navy
Yellow
Sky
Blue
Red
Gold

Heat

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Venue:
Triangle

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
4 Mar 2018



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
2 Surrey Yellow 43
3 Kent Navy 34
4 Oxfordshire Blue 29
5 Berkshire Black 27
6 Hampshire Red 22
7 Isle of Wight Gold 18
8 Sussex Sky 9
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Berkshire Black 9 Philip Oladunjoye
2 Surrey Yellow 74 Mason Owuso-Dellimore
3 Surrey Yellow 73 Dante Clark
4 Hampshire Red 29 Sean Over
5 Oxfordshire Blue 63 Archie Jones
6 Kent Navy 50 Jack Doubtfire
7 Kent Navy 53 Kieran Isaac
= Hampshire Red 33 Finlay Martin
= Oxfordshire Blue 64 Oliver Thompson
10 Isle of Wight Gold 38 Reuben Reeves
11 Isle of Wight Gold 37 Frankie Witty
12 Sussex Sky 88 Noah Campbell
13= Berkshire Black 3 Faisal Siddiq
13= Sussex Sky 86 Jabar Busari

Best

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
12.0

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
14
16
12
10

8

6

4

Date
4 Mar 2018



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
2 Berkshire Black 50
3= Surrey Yellow 38
3= Sussex Sky 38
5 Kent Navy 26
6 Hampshire Red 12
7 Oxfordshire Blue 10
8 Isle of Wight Gold 8
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Berkshire Black 11 Trey Bennett
2 Berkshire Black 10 Sammy Ball
3 Sussex Sky 85 Adam Lawson
4 Surrey Yellow 76 Deji Bello
5 Surrey Yellow 75 Jack Taylor
6 Sussex Sky 87 Edward Crossman
7 Kent Navy 59 Luke Prior
8 Kent Navy 55 Daniel Hardy
9 Hampshire Red 26 Travis Scottow
10 Isle of Wight Gold 44 Joseph Roberts
11= Oxfordshire Blue 65 Ben Groves
11= Oxfordshire Blue 68 Edward Betts
13 Hampshire Red 28 Jake Martin
14 Isle of Wight Gold 39 Adam Atkey

Best

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
13.0
14.0

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

8
10

6

4

Date
4 Mar 2018



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Sussex Sky 54
2 Surrey Yellow 48
3 Hampshire Red 36
4 Kent Navy 32
5 Oxfordshire Blue 28
6 Berkshire Black 26
7 Isle of Wight Gold 14
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Sussex Sky 89 Nicholas Hollan Ellidge
2 Kent Navy 52 Kai Prendergast
3 Surrey Yellow 78 Noah Ayivi-Knott
4 Sussex Sky 90 Henry Yelling
5 Surrey Yellow 77 Ollie Wickens
6 Hampshire Red 30 Henry Rattray
7 Oxfordshire Blue 62 Ben Rymarz
8 Hampshire Red 27 James Mitchell
9 Berkshire Black 1 Chester Shen
10 Berkshire Black 12 Warren Gardner
11 Oxfordshire Blue 61 Jake Martin
12 Isle of Wight Gold 42 Jacob Patey
13 Isle of Wight Gold 41 Noah Patey
14 Kent Navy 57 Tommy Owler

Best

1:20.8
1:23.3
1:25.3
1:26.6
1:27.3
1:29.2
1:29.7
1:29.9
1:30.5
1:31.3
1:32.9
1:33.5
1:34.2
1:36.5

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
4 Mar 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WN PP

07
08
05
03
01
06
04

Surrey
Sussex

Kent
Hampshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Isle of Wight

Colour

Yellow
Sky
Navy
Red
Black
Blue
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Triangle

Final

1:45.0
1:45.4
1:45.9
1:48.8
1:49.8
1:52.7
2:07.8

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:45.0
1:45.4
1:45.9
1:48.8
1:49.8
1.52.7
2:07.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
4 Mar 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WN PP

01
07
05
08
06
03
04

Berkshire
Surrey

Kent
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Isle of Wight

Colour

Black
Yellow
Navy
Sky
Blue
Red
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Triangle

Final

1:33.4
1:36.0
1:40.7
1:41.1
1:42.7
1:47.8
1:49.7

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:33.4
1:36.0
1:40.7
1:41.1
1:42.7
1:47.8
1:49.7

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
4 Mar 2018



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Berkshire Black 44
= Sussex Sky 44
3 Kent Navy 40
4 Surrey Yellow 38
5 Hampshire Red 34
6 Oxfordshire Blue 28
7 Isle of Wight Gold 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Berkshire Black 10 Sammy Ball
2 Kent Navy 53 Kieran Isaac
3 Hampshire Red 26 Travis Scottow
4 Sussex Sky 92 Will Sutton
5 Surrey Yellow 74 Mason Owuso-Dellimore
6 Sussex Sky 93 James Pratt
7 Oxfordshire Blue 66 Charlie Evans
8 Surrey Yellow 79 Connor Newton
9 Berkshire Black 12 Warren Gardner
10 Kent Navy 51 Alex Stone
11 Oxfordshire Blue 70 Evan Phipps
12 Hampshire Red 28 Jake Martin
13 Isle of Wight Gold 42 Jacob Patey
14 Isle of Wight Gold 41 Noah Patey

Best

11.90
11.16
10.63
9.62
9.48
8.61
8.52
8.49
8.17
7.56
6.75
6.51
5.62
5.00

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Shot

Date
4 Mar 2018



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Berkshire Black 51
2 Sussex Sky 43
3 Oxfordshire Blue 42
4 Kent Navy 38
5 Surrey Yellow 30
6 Hampshire Red 20
7 Isle of Wight Gold 14
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Berkshire Black 6 Jayden Meghoma
2 Oxfordshire Blue 67 Ollie Blanche
3 Sussex Sky 95 Harvey Smith
4 Surrey Yellow 81 Freddie Degan
= Berkshire Black 5 Hal Rust-D'Eye
= Kent Navy 58 Emmanuel Virginie
= Kent Navy 54 Prince Gediz
= Sussex Sky 96 Charlie Bonwick Adams
9 Oxfordshire Blue 71 Thomas Cove
10 Hampshire Red 32 Sam Bream
11 Isle of Wight Gold 39 Adam Atkey
12 Hampshire Red 31 Oscar Hoult
13 Surrey Yellow 83 Dwayne Francis
14 Isle of Wight Gold 45 Billy Williams

Total

89
86
85
84
83
83
80
80
73
71
70
67
65
60

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
26
24
21
21
17
17
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
4 Mar 2018



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Berkshire Black 54
2 Surrey Yellow 48
3 Sussex Sky 46
4 Kent Navy 26
5= Hampshire Red 24
5= Isle of Wight Gold 24
7 Oxfordshire Blue 16
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Surrey Yellow 73 Dante Clark
2 Berkshire Black 11 Trey Bennett
3 Berkshire Black 4 Gregory Menkiti
4 Sussex Sky 85 Adam Lawson
5 Sussex Sky 94 Ollie Bennett
6 Isle of Wight Gold 37 Frankie Witty
7 Surrey Yellow 76 Deji Bello
8 Hampshire Red 29 Sean Over
9 Kent Navy 52 Kai Prendergast
10 Kent Navy 56 Keenan Simmons
11 Oxfordshire Blue 64 Oliver Thompson
12 Hampshire Red 33 Finlay Martin
13 Oxfordshire Blue 62 Ben Rymarz
14 Isle of Wight Gold 38 Reuben Reeves

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.50
2.44
2.40
2.35
2.35
2.34
2.33
2.29
2.28
2.28
2.21
2.21
2.07
2.02

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
4 Mar 2018



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Kent Navy 56
2 Berkshire Black 52
3= Oxfordshire Blue 34
3= Surrey Yellow 34
5 Sussex Sky 32
6 Hampshire Red 20
7 Isle of Wight Gold 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Kent Navy 49 Harvey Fordham
2 Berkshire Black 9 Philip Oladunjoye
3 Kent Navy 50 Jack Doubtfire
4 Berkshire Black 7 Nick Mannke
5 Sussex Sky 87 Edward Crossman
6 Oxfordshire Blue 63 Archie Jones
7 Surrey Yellow 80 Alexander Helms
8 Surrey Yellow 78 Noah Ayivi-Knott
9 Oxfordshire Blue 65 Ben Groves
10 Hampshire Red 36 Nathaniel Lamb
11 Sussex Sky 88 Noah Campbell
12 Hampshire Red 30 Henry Rattray
13 Isle of Wight Gold 40 Jay Spooner
14 Isle of Wight Gold 43 Henry Mathias
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Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Kent Navy 52
= Sussex Sky 52
3 Oxfordshire Blue 38
4 Surrey Yellow 36
5 Berkshire Black 26
6 Hampshire Red 24
7 Isle of Wight Gold 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Sussex Sky 86 Jabar Busari
2 Kent Navy 57 Tommy Owler
3 Oxfordshire Blue 68 Edward Betts
4 Kent Navy 55 Daniel Hardy
5 Sussex Sky 91 Alex Booth
6 Surrey Yellow 75 Jack Taylor
7 Berkshire Black 8 Nikita Zcepunov
8 Surrey Yellow 77 Ollie Wickens
9 Hampshire Red 27 James Mitchell
10 Oxfordshire Blue 69 Sam Duffield
11 Hampshire Red 34 Malek Roostaei
12 Berkshire Black 2 Ethan Towers
13 Isle of Wight Gold 44 Joseph Roberts
14 Isle of Wight Gold 46 Jackson Hill
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